Amana DH1150 08 - SPIN TUB AND MOTOR

© 00 N oo g b~ W N -

a4 aO a a A oA
o g A W N -~ O

Amana Residential Amana DH1150 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - SPIN TUB AND MOTOR

—
=
o
[e¢]

Click on the part number to view part

27001225

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Spin Tub Mat

CLAMP

Seal

Nut, Cap

Lockwasher xReplace
SPIN TUB

CLAMP

BOOT

Screw, 1/4-20 X 1/2 HeX
Lockwasher, 1/4 Ext Shk
Nut, Jam Mid Lock 1/4-20
NUT

Lockwasher, No.10 Ext Shk
WASHER

WASHER

Flame Sensor


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-502953-residential-amana-dh1150-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394238-amana-10194-washer-spin-tub-mat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394239-amana-10108-washer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394240-amana-10107-washer-nut-cap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394241-amana-10204-washer-lockwasher-xreplace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394083-amana-02422-washer-dryer-screw-1-4-20-x-1-2-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392863-amana-02431-washer-dryer-lockwasher-1-4-ext-shk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393323-amana-27001225-washer-dryer-nut-jam-mid-lock-1-4-20.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392841-amana-03815-washer-dryer-lockwasher-no-10-ext-shk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396735-amana-10-372-washer-flame-sensor.html

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
NI

21081
10084
22220
10386
10203
10446
10091
10090
10089

'Y00000000
10015
Y10016

51784
03815
Y 10557
10086
51924
10266
10085
24233
10496
10265
10264
10267
10286
10269
80602

J0090LAL

Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Screw, 10-24 X 1/2 RD H
BUMPER RING

NUT,HEX 1/4-20 SS

Washer xReplace
LOCKWASHER,SEALING
TUB,DRAIN xREPLACE
MOUNT,RUBBER xREPLACE
Faucet W/Pop Up

WATER SEAL

SEE NOTE BRACKET - (SEE
PAGE 4)

CAPACITOR

CAPACITOR MOUNTING
STRAP

SCREW,10B-16 X 1/2 HEX
Lockwasher, No.10 Ext Shk
CAPACITOR SHIELD

Seal

Screw, 10-24 X 1/2 HeX
RETAINER RING

Motor

SCREW,CAP-1/4-20 X 3/4
SEAL HOUSING ASSEMBLY
SPRING

BRAKE ARM
DRUM,BRAKE xREPLACE
Sleeve Bearing

CAP SCREW

PLASTIC SEALER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394113-amana-21081-washer-screw-10-24-x-1-2-rd-h.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394215-amana-10386-washer-washer-xreplace.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396734-amana-10090lal-washer-faucet-w-pop-up.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392841-amana-03815-washer-dryer-lockwasher-no-10-ext-shk.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394243-amana-10086-washer-seal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394131-amana-51924-washer-dryer-screw-10-24-x-1-2-hex.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394206-amana-10085-washer-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394223-amana-10286-washer-sleeve-bearing.html

	Amana DH1150 08 - SPIN TUB AND MOTOR

